How do | find a log of database
processes?
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The Process Log displays details of all database 'processes' conducted in the system for an association (eg. Player

Stats Rebuild, Ladder Rebuild, Publish to Web).

The Process Log lists the following details:

e The competition
e The process undertaken

e The date and time the process was added, started and completed

To view the Process Log:

Firstly, login to your Online Membership Database - If you don’t have your login details please contact your State

Governing Body or Association.

From the Association level of the Membership database, click on the Configuration icon and select Process Log.

Process Log

Competition

2021-

2021-

2021-

2021-

2021-

2021-

2021-

2021-

USAFL Pools Competition

USAFL Pools Competition

USAFL Pools Competition

Under 18s Girls

USAFL Pools Competition

USAFL Pools Competition

Under 18s Boys

Seniors Division 2

Process

Competition Upload to GameD...

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Competition Ladder Update

Date Added

2022-03-28 09:01:06

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

2022-03-2113:37:08

Date Started

2022-03-28 09:02:09

2022-03-21

2022-03-21

2022-03-21

2022-03-21

2022-03-21

2022-03-21

2022-03-1

2022-03-21

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

13:37:18

Date Completed

2022-03-28 09:02:13

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18

2022-03-2113:37:18
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